
検収表

1600㎥ 艙内寸法：

船 名 ：

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

0.00 1642

0.10 1602.89

0.20 1564.28

0.30 1525.78

0.40 1487.37

0.50 1449.07

0.60 1410.86

0.70 1372.76

0.80 1334.76

0.90 1296.86

1.00 1259.07

1.10 1221.37

1.20 1183.78

1.30 1146.28

1.40 1108.89

1.50 1071.60

1.60 1034.41

1.70 997.32

1.80 960.34

1.90 923.45

2.00 886.67

2.10 849.98

2.20 813.40

2.30 776.92

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

2.40 740.54

2.50 704.27

2.60 668.09

2.70 632.02

2.80 596.04

2.90 560.17

3.00 524.40

3.10 488.73

3.20 453.16

3.30 417.70

3.40 382.33

3.50 347.07

3.60 311.90

3.70 276.84

3.80 241.88

3.90 207.02

4.00 172.27

4.10 137.61

4.20 103.06

4.30 68.60

4.40 34.25

4.50 0.00

 0.15.3
2

0.92.10
0.38 
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